
R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 1 R 2 R 3 R4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5

1 Eric Beck Nyack 177704 6 7 2 8 2 2 7 9 4 5 2 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 38

2 Dave Foster Nyack 187988 12 9 17 13 7 8 4 10 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 44

3 Andy Hudson MYC 177048 7 8 8 9 16 14 10 4 11 9 6 8 8 6 3 5 5 4 90

4 Michael Gunn Nyack 1087 26 26 26 26 26 4 14 7 8 4 4 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 92

5 Gary Schneidman Nyack 124583 23 21 21 19 17 16 12 11 10 6 5 7 7 4 4 6 4 8 117

6 John Diamond Nyack 187749 21 18 22 21 26 11 9 26 26 2 7 10 2 8 7 3 6 7 132

7 Jon Marsh Nyack 166912 14 19 16 17 18 13 11 12 14 8 13 5 13 7 8 8 8 5 139

8 Larry Decker Nyack 176219 18 17 19 11 11 3 6 6 7 3 13 4 6 26 26 26 26 26 150

9 Rick Wood Nyack 101606 19 3 6 2 6 10 3 3 5 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 187

10 Sarah Hatsell Nyack 194570 4 4 9 15 9 9 5 2 3 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 190

11 Scott Guinn Nyack 196849 9 16 10 12 8 1 1 5 6 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 198

12 Julian Clark Nyack 135245 10 26 14 4 1 5 2 8 2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 202

13 Ben Yannelli Nyack Y 64 17 10 13 3 14 7 16 1 18 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 229

14 Eric Hesse 170644 2 2 1 1 3 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 243

15 Justin Coplan Nyack 177004 1 5 3 10 4 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 257

16 Parker Stone Nyack Y 150137 11 14 15 18 26 6 13 18 9 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 260

17 Peter Gunn Nyack R Y 166893 26 26 26 26 26 17 17 26 26 7 1 6 5 26 26 26 26 26 261

18 Joanne Turner Chelsea 154535 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 1 6 7 7 6 261

19 Don Dexter Nyack 170144 3 15 4 7 5 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 268

20 Ryan Wood Nyack 195471 5 1 7 14 10 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 271

21 Carol Marsh Nyack R 190241 22 20 20 16 15 15 15 13 12 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 278

22 Vince Yannelli Nyack Y 186137 8 13 5 6 13 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 279

23 Joe Turner Chelsea 137058 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 10 9 9 9 9 280

24 Tom Lawton Nyack 174972 20 6 11 5 12 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 288

25 C MYC 0 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 12 13 10 9 26 26 26 26 26 304

26 Allen Fligor Nyack 1590 26 26 26 26 26 12 8 15 13 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 308

27 John Warner Chelsea 94685 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 10 13 13 13 26 26 26 26 26 309

28 E MYC 15 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 11 13 13 13 26 26 26 26 26 310

29 Richard Landis Nyack R 159064 25 22 23 22 19 21 21 22 15 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 320

30 Lee Beauchamp Nyack 145419 15 11 12 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 324

31 Chris Frackiewicz Nyack 188890 16 12 18 20 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 326

32 Al Gordon Nyack 188890 26 26 26 26 26 20 20 14 19 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 333

33 Christian Stone Nyack Y 150137 26 26 26 26 26 19 19 16 20 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 334

34 Jessie Fitzgerald MYC R 154189 26 26 26 26 26 22 18 19 16 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 335

35 Liam Wood Nyack R Y 100458 26 26 26 26 26 23 22 17 17 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 339

36 Mahyar Khavari Nyack 187750 26 26 26 26 26 18 23 20 21 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 342

37 Dan Parrietti Nyack R 154189 24 23 24 23 20 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 348

38 Shea Thorvaldsen Nyack 182794 13 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 351
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39 Danielle Pepe MYC R 376 26 26 26 26 26 24 24 21 23 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 352
40 Ben Schutt Nyack Y 165026 26 26 26 26 26 25 25 23 22 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 355

Total Participants: 40

Max Registered: 25

Total Races 18

Throw outs: 4

Radial

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 1 R 2 R 3 R4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5

1 Carol Marsh R 190241 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 20

2 Peter Gunn Nyack R Y 166893 8 8 8 8 8 3 3 7 7 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 47

3 Dan Parrietti R 154189 2 3 3 3 3 8 8 8 8 3 3 3 4 8 8 8 8 8 67

4 Richard Landis R 159064 3 2 2 2 2 4 5 6 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 69

5 John Warner ChelseaR 94685 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 1 3 1 2 2 81

6 Sarah Hatsell Nyack R 151843 8 8 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

7 Jessie Fitzgerald MYC R 154189 8 8 8 8 8 5 4 4 4 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 97

8 Liam Wood Nyack R Y 100458 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 3 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 100
9 Danielle Pepe MYC R 376 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 105

Total Participants: 9

Max Registered: 7

Total Races 18

Throw outs: 4

Junior

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 1 R 2 R 3 R4

1 Ben Yannelli Nyack Y 64 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 11

2 Parker Stone Nyack Y 150137 2 3 3 3 4 1 1 3 1 14

3 Vince Yannelli Nyack Y 186137 1 2 1 2 1 6 6 6 6 19

4 Liam Wood Nyack R Y 100458 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 32

5 Peter Gunn Nyack R Y 166893 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 5 5 34
6 Christian Stone Nyack Y 150137 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 34

Total Participants: 6

Max Registered: 5

Total Races 9

Throw outs: 2

Place
Skipper Club Rig Jr
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Chelsea
Total

Laser Lagoon Firecracker

Laser Lagoon


